HI CITY OF CROME			392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555					
File #:	17-0040	Version:	1	Name:	Lake Commission			
Туре:	Appointment	t		Status:	Filed			
File created:	1/17/2017			In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	2/14/2017			Final action:	2/14/2017			
Title:	Lake Commission							
Sponsors:	Lake Commission							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Powers resignation, 2. Lake Commission recommendation, 3. Lake Commission							
Date	Ver. Action	Зу	Action		Result			
2/11/2017	1 City C	ouncil	appointed		Page			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/2017	1	City Council	appointed	Pass
2/7/2017	1	Work Session	received and filed	